
PMSHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS BAGDOGRA 
 

LIST OF COMPULSORY HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2025 

SL NO HOLIDAYS AND CONNECTED FESTIVALS    DATE DAY OF 
WEEK 

1 Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday 
2 Holi 14.03.2025 Friday 
3 Id-Ul-Fitr 31.03.2025 Monday 
4 Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.2025 Thursday 
5 Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday 
6 Buddha Purnima 12.05.2025 Monday 
7 Id-Ul-Zuha(Bakrid) 07.06.2025 Saturday 
8 Ratha Yatra 27.06.2025 Friday 
9 Muharram 06.07.2025 Sunday 
10 Independence Day 15.08.2025 Friday 
11 Milad-un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad(Birth Day of Prophet 

Mohammad) 
05.09.2025 Friday 

12 Additional Day Dussehra (Mahanavami) 01.10.2025 Wednesday 
13 Dussehara(Vijaya Dashmi) 02.10.2025 Thursday 
14 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2025 Thursday 
15 Diwali(Deepavali) 20.10.2025 Monday 
16 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 05.11.2025 Wednesday 
17 Christmas Day 25.12.2025 Thursday 

 
LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS 2025 

SL HOLIDAYS AND CONNECTED FESTIVALS    DATE DAY OF 
WEEK 

01 Holika Dahan 13.03.2025 Thursday 
02 Vaisakhadi(Bengal)/Bahag Bihu(Assam)     15.04.2025 Tuesday 
03 Janamashtami(Vaisnava)                   16.08.2025 Saturday 
04 Govardhan Puja         22.10.2025 Wednesday 
05 Bhai Duj     23.10.2025 Saturday 
06 Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shasthi(Chhat Puja) 28.10.2025 Tuesday 
07 ONE DAY RESERVED FOR ANNUAL SPORTS/ANNUAL 

DAY 
- - 

 
VACATION & BREAKS, 2025-26 

Sl.No. Vacation/Break Date from Date to Total Days 
1 Summer Vacation 09.05.2025(Friday) 17.06.2025(Tuesday) 40 Days 
2 Autumn Break 27.09.2025(Saturday) 06.10.2025(Monday) 10 Days 
3 Winter Break 23.12.2025(Tuesday) 11.01.2026(Sunday) 20 Days 
 
Signature of Committee Members :- 

1. Md. Firoz Akhter, PGT 
2. Mrs. Gurdeep Kaur,HM 
3. Mr. Ramandeep Singh,TGT 
4. Mrs. M.A.Kujur,Librarian 
5. Mr. Deepak Kumar,SSA 

                                                                                         
(Manju Bala) 

Principal 
 


